

19/2/21

(RRMSP) 2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

From moriyawa sikkariya Road to sikkandarpur
Pagwan.Tola Road.

RWD, works Division, Danapur DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd. SUB-DIVISION

MB No- 1638

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
* Abstract of Concrete Cost.					
01/02 Clearing and grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P —					
0.180 Ha @ RS 73248.71/Ha RS					13185.00
04/04 Crst. of Panel Concrete					
Qty vide TMB P —					
378.659 m ³ @ RS 6130.80/m ³ — RS					2321483.00
13/05 Providing & Laying of Lot					
Qty vide TMB P —					
180.360 m ² @ RS 744.50/m ² — RS					134278.00
14/01 Providing & Fixing 'Logo' of					
Qty vide TMB P —					
4.00 Each @ RS 20685.53/Each — RS					92742.00
15/03 Laying Cement Concrete Pipe					
Qty vide TMB P —					
30.00 m @ RS 967.91/m — RS					29038.00
				Total =	2540726.00
Add Cess — 1% —					25407.00
Seigniorage fees 1% —					91092.00
				Total =	2607225.00
GST — 18% —					469301.00
					3076526.00
Below, as per Agreement — 3.98% (—)					122446.00
				Total =	2954080.00
19-3-25					

Continuation

15/10/25
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर

SL/ONA/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Mosiyawa sikariy					
Road to si'kandarpur Paswan					
Total Road					
Name of Agency — AMAHARA CONN.					
PVT. LTD.					
Agreement No — 01 CMBD/2024-25					
D/of Agreement — 14/06/2025					

1. > Providing and fixing 'logo' of MM40UY Project:-

Qty - 4 Nos

2. > Clearing and grubbing Road
(and including uprooting with)

$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ ,,}$

$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ ,,}$

$2 \times 1 \times 1.80 \times 1.00 = 3.600 \text{ ,,}$

Total = 1803.600 m²

OR = 0.180 Ha

3. Laying Cement Concrete Pipe (R.P.)

(buried conduits) on first class

$3 \times 10.00 = 30.00 \text{ mtr}$

Continuation